Whether you are an industrial or
individual workshop process, The
Navector’s Safety Vibrating sifter
can be used to eliminate
contamination/coarse, uniform
material sizes and remove lumps
from your material, simply used
after milling or before fresh

SHANG HAI NAVECTOR ELECTRICAL MECHANICAL LTD
Shanghai Navector Electrical & Mechanical Technology Co.,Ltd
B11,No206,Peikun Road,Minhang District,Shanghai,China, 201111
Tel: 86 21 6409 6377
Fax: 86 21 6436 5910
 Model N.W (kg) G.W (kg)
Deck
 Diameter (mm)
Goods
 Dimension(mm)
Shipper
Dimension(mm)
CBM (m²)
NVS-400 85 90 400 700*550*750 750*600*800 0.24
NVS-600 120 105 600 850*750*900 900*800*940 0.45
NVS-800 140 130 800 1050*960*950 1100*1000*1000 0.612
NVS-1000 165 140 970 1250*1115*1050 1300*1150*1100 1.559
NVS-1200 220 200 1170 1695*1600*1300 1700*1650*1350 2
NVS-1500 295 275 1470 2200*1950*1450 2250*2000*1500 3.5
Model
Effective
sieving
diameter (mm)